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P15/1880/2022
P15/1881/2022
P15/1882/2022
P15/1883/2022
P15/1884/2022
P15/1885/2022
P15/1886/2022
P15/1887/2022
P15/1888/2022
P15/1889/2022
P15/1890/2022
P15/1891/2022
P15/1892/2022
P15/1893/2022
P15/1894/2022
P15/1895/2022
P15/1896/2022
P15/1897/2022
P15/1898/2022
P15/1899/2022
P15/1900/2022
P15/1901/2022
P15/1902/2022
P15/1903/2022
P15/1904/2022
P15/1905/2022
P15/1906/2022
P15/1907/2022
P15/1908/2022
P15/1909/2022
P15/1910/2022
P15/1911/2022
P15/1912/2022
P15/1913/2022
P15/1914/2022
P15/1915/2022
P15/1916/2022
P15/1917/2022
P15/1918/2022
P15/1919/2022
P15/1920/2022
P15/1921/2022
P15/1922/2022
P15/1923/2022
P15/1924/2022

NJAGI
AMULI
KIGEN
MUENDO
MWAURA
MWANGANGI
KIRUI
ABIYAH
MAINA
OCHOLA
MSERI
ABDISHUKRI
MUTHAMA
WABUGA
DONOVAN
MAINGI
MUNGAI
ADHIAMBO
SAMOEI
KATHANZU
MACHARA
NIGEL
BUSIYILE
GITHINJI
GEORGE
SALOME
WANGARI
MUCHIRI
CHEGE
GATUNDU
ODHIAMBO
MUTUA
KIMANI
GODISH
OMUSE
KISILU
MWAKIO
SIMIYU
MUNYAO
KEEPON
MAMATI
KAMBALE
NYAGESOA
NYAGAKA
ROTICH

VICTOR MURIMI
ZYIAR DIANA
MUSLIM

CICILY MUTHEU
VICTORIA NYAMBURA
PURITY MUENI

JOAN CHEPKORIR
MELANIE NELIMA
MILLICENT WAMURU
COLLINS ODHIAMBO
PURITY CHAO
MAHAT NUR

CALEB NZIOKA

LINET WANGUI

SEAN

NYAMBURA GLADYS
ISAAC KINYANJUI
ASHLEY TRIZA

IAN KIPCHIRCHIR
WAYNE KIMUTHA
ROGERS GIKIBE
ODERA ANDATI
CALEB CHEMWA
ANTONY KING'ORI
AMONDE OWINO
GATHONI NTHUKU
MORRIS NGUMO
ANDREW KIMANI
MICHAEL NYAGA
MICHAEL

RICHARD ONYANGO
ERIC MACHARIA
PETER GATHOGA
KIMBERLY

PRISCILLA ALAKARA
SHERRY MUTHEU
JULIUS MWAGANDI
MICHAEL KEITH WANJALA
JARED MUTUA
MIRISHOI OLE SUPUKO
ANTHONY PETER NAMBIRO
ENOCK NYAMBU
JASON BITEGA

VERA MORAA
BENJAMIN KIPKOECH
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