

1	P15/1880/2022	NJAGI	VICTOR MURIMI	M
2	P15/1881/2022	AMULI	ZYIAR DIANA	F
3	P15/1882/2022	KIGEN	MUSLIM	M
4	P15/1883/2022	MUENDO	CICILY MUTHEU	F
5	P15/1884/2022	MWAURA	VICTORIA NYAMBURA	F
6	P15/1885/2022	MWANGANGI	PURITY MUENI	F
7	P15/1886/2022	KIRUI	JOAN CHEPKORIR	F
8	P15/1887/2022	ABIYAH	MELANIE NELIMA	F
9	P15/1888/2022	MAINA	MILLICENT WAMURU	F
10	P15/1889/2022	OCHOLA	COLLINS ODHIAMBO	M
11	P15/1890/2022	MSERI	PURITY CHAO	F
12	P15/1891/2022	ABDISHUKRI	MAHAT NUR	M
13	P15/1892/2022	MUTHAMA	CALEB NZIOKA	M
14	P15/1893/2022	WABUGA	LINET WANGUI	F
15	P15/1894/2022	DONOVAN	SEAN	M
16	P15/1895/2022	MAINGI	NYAMBURA GLADYS	F
17	P15/1896/2022	MUNGAI	ISAAC KINYANJUI	M
18	P15/1897/2022	ADHIAMBO	ASHLEY TRIZA	F
19	P15/1898/2022	SAMOEI	IAN KIPCHIRCHIR	M
20	P15/1899/2022	KATHANZU	WAYNE KIMUTHA	M
21	P15/1900/2022	MACHARA	ROGERS GIKIBE	M
22	P15/1901/2022	NIGEL	ODERA ANDATI	M
23	P15/1902/2022	BUSIYILE	CALEB CHEMWA	M
24	P15/1903/2022	GITHINJI	ANTONY KING'ORI	M
25	P15/1904/2022	GEORGE	AMONDE OWINO	M
26	P15/1905/2022	SALOME	GATHONI NTHUKU	F
27	P15/1906/2022	WANGARI	MORRIS NGUMO	M
28	P15/1907/2022	MUCHIRI	ANDREW KIMANI	M
29	P15/1908/2022	CHEGE	MICHAEL NYAGA	M
30	P15/1909/2022	GATUNDU	MICHAEL	M
31	P15/1910/2022	ODHIAMBO	RICHARD ONYANGO	M
32	P15/1911/2022	MUTUA	ERIC MACHARIA	M
33	P15/1912/2022	KIMANI	PETER GATHOGA	M
34	P15/1913/2022	GODISH	KIMBERLY	F
35	P15/1914/2022	OMUSE	PRISCILLA ALAKARA	F
36	P15/1915/2022	KISILU	SHERRY MUTHEU	F
37	P15/1916/2022	MWAKIO	JULIUS MWAGANDI	M
38	P15/1917/2022	SIMIYU	MICHAEL KEITH WANJALA	M
39	P15/1918/2022	MUNYAO	JARED MUTUA	M
40	P15/1919/2022	KEEPON	MIRISHOI OLE SUPUKO	M
41	P15/1920/2022	MAMATI	ANTHONY PETER NAMBIRO	M
42	P15/1921/2022	KAMBALE	ENOCK NYAMBU	M
43	P15/1922/2022	NYAGESOA	JASON BITEGA	M
44	P15/1923/2022	NYAGAKA	VERA MORAA	F
45	P15/1924/2022	ROTICH	BENJAMIN KIPKOECH	M